A
M
50
-0
01
2
3mm, 12-Lead, FQFP-N
V 1.00

See Detail “A”
See Detail “B”
Ordering Information 3
Part Number Package
AM50-0012 Bulk Packaging
AM50-0012TR Tape and Reel (1K Reel)
AM50-0012TR-3000 Tape and Reel (3K Reel)
AM50-0012SMB Units Mounted on Test Board
3. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.